
SCHEDA TECNICA   TECHNICAL FEATURES

ART. COD. LOSCOBM3

MATERIALI / MATERIALS

OTTONE / BRASS

ABS / ABS - INOX - SILICONE

UNI EN 248

        www.vettarubinetterie.it

350

150 cm

150 ± 20

Ø 200

3 FUNZIONI

3 FUNCTIONS

1
1
1
0
 /
 1

6
6
0

1
0
2
0

C

D A

 

DEVIATORE

DIVERTER

A - C

DEVIATORE

DIVERTER

A - D


